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Platespillere
Model 10
Model 10A (m/M10)

Model 15
Model 15A (m/309 SPD)

Model 20/3

Model 20/3A (m/serie V GPD)
Model 20/12

Model 20/12A (m/312S)

Model 30/2

Model 30/2A (m/serie V GDP)
Model 30/12

Model 30/12A (m/serie V-12)

Armer
Model M10

Serie M2-9
Serie M2-9R
Serie M2-10
Serie M2-12
Serie M2-12R

Serie 300 Model 309
Serie 300 Model 309 GP
Serie 300 Model 310
Serie 300 Model 312S

Serie IV

Serie IV-D (Detachable)

Serie V

Serie V-D (Detachable)

Serie V GDP (Gold print/details)
Serie V Gold platet

Series V-12

Series V-12 GP

Veiledende ink. mva

55990
75990

76 990
96 990

119990
158 990
199 990
229990

299 990
344990
399990
459 990

21990

17 990
20990
18 490
18990
21490

21990
24990
22990
32990

31990
35990
45990
48 990
48 990
69 990
67 990
91990
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